
N

Suchdol nad Odrou

Bartošovice

Sedlnice

Skotnice

Mošnov Trnávka

Kateřinice

Brušperk

Fryčovice

Staříč

FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK

Chlebovice

Palkovice

PŘÍBOR

Závišice
Hukvaldy

Kozlovice

Tichá

Kunčice
pod Ondřejníkem

Trojanovice

FRENŠTÁT
POD RADHOŠTĚM

KOPŘIVNICE

Lichnov

Bordovice

VeřoviceMořkov

Hodslavice

Životice
u N. J.

Ženklava

Štramberk

Rybí

Libhošť
Kunín

Šenov u N. J.

Bernartice
nad Odrou

Jeseník
nad Odrou

Starý Jičín

NOVÝ JIČÍN

Hostašovice

Lešná

VALAŠSKÉ
MEZIŘÍČÍ

Trojačka
Dlouhá

Kyčera

Velký Javorník

Radhošť

Skalka

OndřejníkČervený kámen

Tichavská
hůrka

Kozlovická horaKazníčov

Kubánov

Hončova hůrka

Starojický
kopec

Svinec

Petřkovická
hůrka

Holivák

Bečva

Rožnovská Bečva

Jičínka

Z
rzá

vka

Bystrý p.

Tichávka

O
ndřejnice

Lubina

S
e
d
ln

ice

v. n. Olešná

O
lešná

O
dr

a

Dolní -
Bartošovický
      rybník

Horní -

Mankovice

1

6

6

6
6 6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

2

2
2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4 4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4 4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Praha

Ostrava
Olomouc

Brno

D

D

A SK

PL

6 Čtvrtohorní usazené 
horniny

(těšinity, pikrity)

3 Druhohorní usazené 
horniny alpinsky 
zvrásněné

(pískovce, vápence, 
břidlice)

2 Druhohorní usazené 
horniny

(spraše, sprašové hlíny, 
štěrky, písky)

5 Třetihorní usazené 
horniny alpinsky 
zvrásněné

(pískovce, břidlice)

4 Druhohorní sopečné 
horniny

(pískovce, jílovce)

1 Prvohorní usazené 
horniny zvrásněné

(břidlice, droby)
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